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Compétition

Coupe du Monde par équipes
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Pts
64
52
40
36
32
30
28
26
25
24
23
22
21
20

Nom

RUSSIE
ITALIE
UKRAINE
FRANCE
U.S.A.
POLOGNE
COREE
HONGRIE
ESPAGNE
CHINE
CANADA
BELGIQUE
AZERBAIDJAN
KAZAKHSTAN
ALLEMAGNE
MEXIQUE
HONG KONG
VENEZUELA
GRANDE-BRETAGNE

http://www.fie.ch/Competitions/ResultsList.aspx?KEB66E42A5F.

Lieu Date
Gand 23.02.2014

Catégorie Arme Genre
Senior Sabre F

Nationalité
RUS
ITA
UKR
FRA
USA
POL
KOR
HUN
ESP
CHN
CAN
BEL
AZE
KAZ
GER
MEX
HKG
VEN
GBR

Epreuve

Par équipes

Type
EQ
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